ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G22060HA2BL Jiulong 220V 0.32A 42W ac
axial fan
SKU: 711709242898
Price: $28.57
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
axial-fan/
Product Description
Brand new original Jiulong G22060HA2BL 220V 0.32A 42W cabinet ac axial flow cooling fan
G22060HA2BL Jiulong 220V 0.32A 42W ac axial fan
Size: 220mmx60mm
Airflow: 367-385CFM
weight: 1350g
Noise: 58-59dB(A)
lmpeller Material: PBTUL94-VO Reinforced Plasticl
Frame: Aluminum Alloy
Terminals: 0.5mm
Lead Wire: AWG#22 UL 1015(Optional)
Motor: Shaded Pole Induction Motor
Operating Temperature: -10℃~+65℃
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: